
           

      Page 1

AMSA 01 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:29 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 6:56 AM 445 PARMENTER ST   

   

3 7:00 AM BROADMEADOW ST & GULBANKIAN DR   

   

4 7:02 AM 133 BROADMEADOW ST - THE MEADOWS APTS   

   

5 7:03 AM FARM RD & HELEN DR   

   

6 7:04 AM FARM RD & FARMINGTON CIR   

   

7 7:05 AM FARM RD & COOK LN   

   

8 7:06 AM 254 FARM RD   

   

9 7:08 AM FRAMINGHAM RD & WOODRIDGE RD   

   

10 7:10 AM BRIGHAM ST & 1ST DESIMONE DR   

   

11 7:12 AM BRIGHAM ST & 2ND DESIMONE DR   

   

12 7:14 AM BRIGHAM ST & 1ST LEOLEIS DR   

   

13 7:15 AM BRIGHAM ST & 2ND LEOLEIS DR   

   

14 7:17 AM KELLEHER ST & GIBBS PL   

   

15 7:19 AM 5 STEARNS RD   

   

16 7:20 AM STEARNS RD & MORRISSEY RD   

   

17 7:21 AM MORRISSEY RD & 2ND STEARNS RD   

   

18 7:28 AM 65 SILVER LEAF WAY - STONE GATE APTS BUS
HUT   

   



           

      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

19 7:31 AM SIMARANO DR & GREEN DISTRICT BLVD - THE
BURROW   

   

20 7:33 AM 2400 PARKVIEW LN - AVALON APTS BUS HUT   

   

21 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 3

AMSA 02 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:38 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 6:48 AM BOLTON ST & BLAISWOOD AVE   

   

3 6:53 AM 56 DANIELS RD   

   

4 6:55 AM LAKESHORE DR & WAKEFIELD RD   

   

5 6:58 AM HUDSON ST & GIKAS LN   

   

6 7:00 AM ASH ST & MECHANIC ST   

   

7 7:01 AM ASH ST & TEMPLE CIR   

   

8 7:03 AM 22 WEST HILL RD   

   

9 7:04 AM W HILL RD & MATHESON DR   

   

10 7:06 AM 257 WEST HILL RD   

   

11 7:07 AM W HILL RD & DUFRESNE DR   

   

12 7:09 AM BERLIN RD & PEEBLES WAY   

   

13 7:11 AM BIGELOW ST & DOUCETTE DR   

   

14 7:12 AM BIGELOW ST & EVELINA DR   

   

15 7:13 AM BIGELOW ST & PELTIER RD   

   

16 7:14 AM BIGELOW ST & SHEA DR   

   

17 7:17 AM 187 MILLHAM ST   

   

18 7:18 AM MILLHAM ST & SCHOFIELD DR & CHASE RD   

   



           

      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 7:19 AM MILLHAM ST & GREGOIRE DR   

   

20 7:23 AM ELM RIDGE CONDOS - REAR ENTRANCE ON
ELM ST   

   

21 7:26 AM ELM ST & CLEVERSY DR   

   

22 7:27 AM ELM ST & DUDLEY ST   

   

23 7:28 AM 628 ELM ST   

   

24 7:29 AM ELM ST & FERRECCHIA DR   

   

25 7:31 AM FELTON ST & FORBES AVE   

   

26 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 5

AMSA 03 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:39 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 6:58 AM 24 HAGER STREET   

   

3 6:59 AM 73 WAYSIDE INN RD   

   

4 7:01 AM 174 SUDBURY ST   

   

5 7:04 AM 263 SUDBURY ST   

   

6 7:07 AM SUDBURY ST & TURNER RIDGE RD   

   

7 7:09 AM FARRINGTON LN & STETSON DR   

   

8 7:10 AM GRAHAM PATH & FLINT DR   

   

9 7:12 AM LITTLEFIELD LN & BELMORE PL   

   

10 7:14 AM HEMENWAY ST & KINDER CIR   

   

11 7:15 AM HEMENWAY ST & BOISE RD   

   

12 7:16 AM HEMENWAY ST & RAYMOND RD   

   

13 7:17 AM HEMENWAY ST & LANGELIER LN   

   

14 7:19 AM WILSON ST & LINDA CIR   

   

15 7:20 AM 186 WILSON ST   

   

16 7:21 AM WILSON ST & EWALD AVE   

   

17 7:22 AM WILSON ST & HEATH ST   

   

18 7:23 AM 28 WILSON ST   

   



           

      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 7:27 AM CURTIS AVE & CRYSTAL BROOK WAY   

   

20 7:28 AM HILDRETH ST & GROVE ST   

   

21 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 7

AMSA 04 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:59 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 7:06 AM WHEELER HILL BLVD & AUSTEN WAY - POINT
APTS   

   

3 7:13 AM BERLIN RD & LONG DR   

   

4 7:14 AM 155 BERLIN RD   

   

5 7:15 AM PLEASANT ST GENERAL STORE   

   

6 7:16 AM PLEASANT ST & RUSSELL ST   

   

7 7:18 AM SPRING ST & ELM ST   

   

8 7:20 AM ELM ST & NORWOOD ST   

   

9 7:22 AM GRANGER BLVD & LIBERTY ST   

   

10 7:23 AM GRANGER BLVD & NEWTON ST   

   

11 7:24 AM GRANGER BLVD &  NEIL ST   

   

12 7:26 AM MAIN ST & RAWLINS AVE   

   

13 7:27 AM W MAIN ST & WINTHROP ST   

   

14 7:28 AM W MAIN ST & BROAD ST   

   

15 7:29 AM 45 LAKESIDE AVE   

   

16 7:30 AM LAKESIDE AVE & ICE HOUSE LANDING   

   

17 7:33 AM RIPLEY AVE & HURLEY CIR   

   

18 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   



           

      Page 8

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

           

  



           

      Page 9

AMSA 05 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:55 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 7:09 AM 245 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WYNWOOD
ESTATES   

   

3 7:11 AM 525 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WALGREENS   

   

4 7:13 AM DICENZO BLVD & BOSTON POST ROAD EAST   

   

5 7:15 AM DICENZO BLVD & VIOLETWOOD CIR   

   

6 7:17 AM DICENZO BLVD & SETTLERS LN   

   

7 7:18 AM 688 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WAYSIDE
CONDOS   

   

8 7:19 AM 596 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - SHEFFIELD
COURT CONDOS   

   

9 7:20 AM 450 BOSTON POST RD EAST - COUNTRYSIDE
APTS   

   

10 7:23 AM 37 HOSMER ST - MARLBOROUGH COURT APTS   

   

11 7:24 AM HOSMER ST & BRIARWOOD LN - HEIGHTS &
ROYAL CREST   

   

12 7:26 AM CRESTWOOD LN & PIPPEN RD - DUMMY STOP   

   

13 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 10

AMSA 06 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:30 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 6:47 AM CONCORD RD & COLLINS DR   

   

3 6:49 AM CONCORD RD & SYMPHONY RD   

   

4 6:51 AM BLANCHETTE DR & JACKSON CIR   

   

5 6:54 AM MOSHER LN & CONCORD ST   

   

6 6:56 AM 1100 CONCORD RD   

   

7 6:59 AM  GOODALE RD & CAMERON DR   

   

8 7:00 AM GOODALE RD & TAYLOR RD   

   

9 7:02 AM VEGA RD & BUTLER CIR   

   

10 7:09 AM STOW RD & DEAN RD   

   

11 7:10 AM STOW RD & BALCOM RD   

   

12 7:11 AM STOW RD & MIELE RD   

   

13 7:13 AM SIMPSON RD & DAWES RD   

   

14 7:14 AM SIMPSON RD & BARNARD RD   

   

15 7:19 AM ROBERT RD & KNIGHT WAY   

   

16 7:21 AM 70 ROBERT RD   

   

17 7:23 AM 136 STOW RD   

   

18 7:24 AM 98 STOW RD   

   



           

      Page 11

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 7:25 AM STOW RD & CONCORD RD   

   

20 7:26 AM 44 CONCORD RD   

   

21 7:28 AM E MAIN ST & CLINTON ST   

   

22 7:32 AM WILLIAMS ST & GLEASON ST   

   

23 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 12

AMSA 07 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:57 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 7:11 AM COOK LN & PETERS AVE - BROOK VILLAGE
TENNIS COURT   

   

3 7:12 AM FARMHOUSE LN & BOSTON POST RD EAST -
ORCHARDS APT BUS HUT   

   

4 7:13 AM 28 PHELPS ST   

   

5 7:14 AM 100 PHELPS ST   

   

6 7:15 AM PHELPS ST & ROYCE RD   

   

7 7:16 AM SUNSHINE DR & CLEARVIEW DR   

   

8 7:17 AM SUNSHINE DR & COOK LN   

   

9 7:19 AM ESSEX ST & MARLTON DR   

   

10 7:21 AM ESSEX ST & CHURCH ST   

   

11 7:22 AM CHURCH ST & HARVARD ST   

   

12 7:24 AM 168 DARTMOUTH ST   

   

13 7:25 AM FRAMINGHAM RD & ALLIS RD   

   

14 7:27 AM WALKER ST & MAPLE ST   

   

15 7:29 AM 294 SOUTH ST   

   

16 7:30 AM SOUTH ST & LIBERTY ST   

   

17 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 13

AMSA 08 AM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 6:55 AM 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

   

2 7:02 AM PLEASANT ST & VARLEY RD   

   

3 7:06 AM UNION ST & KELBER DR   

   

4 7:09 AM STEVENS ST & 2ND ANDREWS RD   

   

5 7:10 AM STEVENS ST & LODI RD   

   

6 7:11 AM STEVENS ST & PEROLMAN DR   

   

7 7:13 AM STEVENS ST & MACINTOSH AVE   

   

8 7:14 AM 30 PAQUIN DR   

   

9 7:16 AM MILES STANDISH DR & RICHARD RD   

   

10 7:18 AM STACEY RD & THOMAS DR   

   

11 7:20 AM HOSMER ST & GRACE CIR   

   

12 7:21 AM HOSMER ST & SUMMIT AVE & RAFFAELE RD   

   

13 7:22 AM APPLEWOOD DR & HOSMER ST   

   

14 7:24 AM KINGS GRANT RD & ANDERSON RD   

   

15 7:25 AM KINGS GRANT RD & OLD CHARTER RD   

   

16 7:27 AM STATE ST & BOLTON ST   

   

17 7:29 AM BRIMSMEAD ST & PROSPECT ST   

   

18 7:30 AM PROSPECT ST & WASHINGTON ST   

   



           

      Page 14

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

19 7:35 AM ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

           

  



           

      Page 15

AMSA 01 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 2400 PARKVIEW LN - AVALON APTS BUS HUT   

   

3 THE BURROW - 1200 GREEN DISTRICT BLVD   

   

4 65 SILVER LEAF WAY - STONE GATE APTS BUS
HUT   

   

5 STEARNS RD & MORRISSEY RD   

   

6 MORRISSEY RD & STEARNS RD   

   

7 5 STEARNS RD   

   

8 KELLEHER ST & GIBBS PL   

   

9 BRIGHAM ST & 1ST LEOLEIS DR   

   

10 BRIGHAM ST & 2ND LEOLEIS DR   

   

11 BRIGHAM ST & 1ST DESIMONE DR   

   

12 BRIGHAM ST & 2ND DESIMONE DR   

   

13 FRAMINGHAM RD & WOODRIDGE RD   

   

14 254 FARM RD   

   

15 FARM RD & COOK LN   

   

16 FARM RD & FARMINGTON CIR   

   

17 FARM RD & CLARKE DR   

   

18 133 BROADMEADOW ST - THE MEADOWS APTS   



           

      Page 16

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

19 BROADMEADOW ST & GULBANKIAN DR   

   

20 445 PARMENTER ST   

   

21 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 17

AMSA 02 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 RIPLEY AVE & HURLEY CIR   

   

3 NORTHBORO RD E & FERRECCHIA DR   

   

4 DUDLEY ST & E DUDLEY ST   

   

5 MILLHAM ST & BRAZEAU CIR   

   

6 MILLHAM ST & SCHOFIELD DR & CHASE RD   

   

7 MILLHAM ST & GREGOIRE DR   

   

8 REAR ENTRANCE ELM RIDGE CONDOS ON ELM
ST   

   

9 ELM ST & CLEVERSY DR   

   

10 628 ELM ST   

   

11 ELM ST & LEONARD DR   

   

12 BIGELOW ST & SHEA DR   

   

13 BIGELOW ST & EVELINA DR   

   

14 BIGELOW ST & DOUCETTE DR   

   

15 BERLIN RD & PEEBLES WAY   

   

16 WEST HILL RD & DUFRESNE DR   

   

17 257 WEST HILL RD   

   

18 WEST HILL RD & MATHESON DR   



           

      Page 18

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

19 22 WEST HILL RD   

   

20 ASH ST & TEMPLE CIR   

   

21 ASH ST & MECHANIC ST   

   

22 HUDSON ST & GIKAS LN   

   

23 LAKESHORE DR & WAKEFIELD RD   

   

24 56 DANIELS RD   

   

25 BOLTON ST & BLAISWOOD AVE   

   

26 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 19

AMSA 03 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 HILDRETH ST & GROVE ST   

   

3 CURTIS AVE & CRYSTAL BROOK WAY   

   

4 28 WILSON ST   

   

5 WILSON ST & HEATH ST   

   

6 WILSON ST & EWALD AVE   

   

7 186 WILSON ST   

   

8 WILSON ST & LINDA CIR   

   

9 HEMENWAY ST & LANGELIER LN   

   

10 HEMENWAY ST & RAYMOND RD   

   

11 HEMENWAY ST & BOISE RD   

   

12 HEMENWAY ST & KINDER CIR   

   

13 BELMORE PL & LITTLEFIELD LN   

   

14 GRAHAM PATH & FLINT DR   

   

15 FARRINGTON LN & STETSON DR   

   

16 SUDBURY ST & TURNER RIDGE RD   

   

17 263 SUDBURY ST   

   

18 174 SUDBURY ST   

   



           

      Page 20

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 73 WAYSIDE INN RD   

   

20 1031 BOSTON POST ROAD E - COUNTRY STORE   

   

21 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 21

AMSA 04 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 45 LAKESIDE AVE   

   

3 LAKESIDE AVE & ICE HOUSE LANDING   

   

4 FELTON ST & FORBES AVE   

   

5 ELM ST & BROAD ST   

   

6 BROAD ST & MARTIN ST   

   

7 W MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST   

   

8 GRANGER BLVD & LIBERTY ST   

   

9 GRANGER BLVD & NEWTON ST   

   

10 GRANGER BLVD & NEIL ST   

   

11 MAIN ST & RAWLINS AVE   

   

12 PLEASANT ST & ELM ST   

   

13 PLEASANT ST & RUSSELL ST   

   

14 PLEASANT STREET GENERAL STORE   

   

15 155 BERLIN RD   

   

16 BERLIN RD & LONG DR   

   

17 WHEELER HILL BLVD & AUSTEN WAY - THE
POINT APTS   

   

18 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   



           

      Page 23

AMSA 05 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 37 HOSMER ST - MARLBOROUGH COURT APTS   

   

3 HOSMER ST & BRIARWOOD LN - THE HEIGHTS
APTS   

   

4 CRESTWOOD LN & PIPPEN RD - DUMMY STOP   

   

5 245 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WYNWOOD
ESTATES   

   

6 525 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WALGREENS   

   

7 DICENZO BLVD & BOSTON POST ROAD EAST   

   

8 DICENZO BLVD & VIOLETWOOD CIR   

   

9 DICENZO BLVD & SETTLERS LN   

   

10 688 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - WAYSIDE
CONDOS   

   

11 596 BOSTON POST ROAD EAST - SHEFFIELD
COURT CONDOS   

   

12 450 BOSTON POST RD EAST - COUNTRYSIDE
APTS   

   

13 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 24

AMSA 06 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 WILLIAMS ST & GLEASON ST   

   

3 44 CONCORD RD   

   

4 CONCORD RD & STOW RD   

   

5 CONCORD RD & COLLINS DR   

   

6 CONCORD RD & SYMPHONY RD   

   

7 BLANCHETTE DR & JACKSON CIR   

   

8 MOSHER LN & CONCORD ST   

   

9 1100 CONCORD RD   

   

10  GOODALE RD & CAMERON DR   

   

11 GOODALE RD & TAYLOR RD   

   

12 VEGA RD & BUTLER CIR   

   

13 STOW RD & DEAN RD   

   

14 STOW RD & BALCOM RD   

   

15 STOW RD & MIELE RD   

   

16 SIMPSON RD & DAWES RD   

   

17 SIMPSON RD & BARNARD RD   

   

18 ROBERT RD & KNIGHT WAY   

   



           

      Page 25

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 70 ROBERT RD   

   

20 136 STOW RD   

   

21 98 STOW RD   

   

22 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 26

AMSA 07 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 SOUTH ST & BEACH ST   

   

3 294 SOUTH ST   

   

4 RIVER ST & MAPLE ST   

   

5 FRAMINGHAM RD & ALLIS RD   

   

6 168 DARTMOUTH ST   

   

7 CHURCH ST & HARVARD ST   

   

8 CHURCH ST & ESSEX ST   

   

9 ESSEX ST & JAMES AVE   

   

10 COOK LN & PETERS AVE - BROOK VILLAGE
TENNIS COURT   

   

11 FARMHOUSE LN & BOSTON POST RD EAST -
ORCHARDS APT BUS HUT   

   

12 28 PHELPS ST   

   

13 100 PHELPS ST   

   

14 PHELPS ST & ROYCE RD   

   

15 SUNSHINE DR & CLEARVIEW DR   

   

16 SUNSHINE DR & COOK LN   

   

17 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  



           

      Page 27

AMSA 08 PM
           

      

      

      
           
 
 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           

   

1 ADVANCED MATH & SCIENCE ACADEMY
CHARTER   

   

2 CENTRAL ST & CASHMAN ST   

   

3 PROSPECT ST & BRIMSMEAD ST   

   

4 STATE ST & BOLTON ST   

   

5 OLD CHARTER RD & KINGS GRANT RD   

   

6 KINGS GRANT RD & ANDERSON RD   

   

7 APPLEWOOD DR & HOSMER ST   

   

8 HOSMER ST & RAFFAELE RD   

   

9 HOSMER ST & GRACE CIR   

   

10 STACEY RD & THOMAS DR   

   

11 RICHARD RD & MILES STANDISH DR   

   

12 STEVENS ST & PAQUIN DR   

   

13 STEVENS ST & MACINTOSH AVE   

   

14 STEVENS ST & PEROLMAN DR   

   

15 STEVENS ST & LODI RD   

   

16 STEVENS ST & ANDREWS RD   

   

17 UNION ST & KELBER DR   

   

18 PLEASANT ST & VARLEY RD   

   



           

      Page 28

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       

           
19 2 FOX RD - HUDSON BUS YARD   

           

  


